
Page 1 of 1 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015 

 

 

08.01.2014 

 

 

Ref:Tender Notification No.: NITT/F.No:RES004/PLAN2013-14 /PHY    Dated: 18/12/2013 

 

 The Last Date of submission of Tender for Lock-In Amplifier (ref) is extended upto 21.01.2014 

up to 3.00 pm and Date of opening of technical bid is 21.01.2014 at 3.30 pm. 

 
 

 

 

Dr. B. Karthikeyan 

Asst. Prof., Department of Physics,  

NIT-Trichy 
 


